FETir

CDF 25/50 m 2076

Date limite dinscription 27 juin 2016

Liste des Inscriptions

Salison 20752076

252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2

Quota CDF =57

Ediité le 20 jun 20716 & 1224 - page 7 -

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom

PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle

BRABANT Catherine

HOLMES Nicola Jane

LEVET COUSIN Catherine

THOREAU Sophie
LIEBIS Viviane
MAZERON Valérie
SEIVE Bertille
SCHAMMEL Evelyne
DUCARRE Véronique
CHAUDRE Annick
SENMARTIN Valérie

FAGNOT Laurence

LEFEUVRE Marie-Ange

TRUCHOT Nathalie

BOURGEON Marie

VALENTIN Patricia

PRIGNAL Robertine

DUPUIT Anne

MAZOYER Catherine

GAUTHIER Karine

LANGLOIS Chantal

LOUIS Karine

LEROUX Marie-Annick

JACQUET Genevieve

PALADEL Evelyne

Association / Ligue

A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
NORMANDIE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.CATC.
CORSE

A.S.ALL. LORIENT
BRETAGNE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

T.S. BRIOCHIN
BRETAGNE

S.T. BAVANS
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. EMERAUDE
BRETAGNE

A.C.O.M.
MARTINIQUE

G.U.C.TIR
GUADELOUPE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AN.T.P. PARIS
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PONTARLIER
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.S.P.T.T. MORLAIX
BRETAGNE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

US ALBENASSIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

95,0

90,0

94,0

93,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

96,0

93,0

96,0

85,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

92,0

95,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

88,0

95,0

93,0

83,0

87,0

90,0

95,0

93,0

93,0

87,0

94,0

93,0

90,0

94,0

94,0

92,0

90,0

95,0

92,0

99,0

97,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

92,0

88,0

93,0

93,0

91,0

90,0

93,0

91,0

Séries
99,0 87,0
97,0 91,0
97,0 93,0
93,0 93,0
96,0 93,0
90,0 94,0
96,0 92,0
94,0 85,0
93,0 950
96,0 87,0
950 94,0
93,0 90,0
93,0 90,0
89,0 86,0
90,0 89,0
90,0 92,0
93,0 88,0
92,0 89,0
90,0 90,0
93,0 89,0
93,0 86,0
95,0 93,0
91,0 85,0
89,0 94,0
90,0 89,0
90,0 90,0

94,0

95,0

94,0

94,0

88,0

94,0

93,0

92,0

88,0

87,0

95,0

88,0

86,0

91,0

90,0

94,0

88,0

95,0

88,0

90,0

95,0

86,0

87,0

93,0

95,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

87,0

97,0

95,0

93,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

94,0

93,0

89,0

94,0

89,0

87,0

87,0

92,0

88,0

91,0

90,0

88,0

95,0

92,0

87,0

90,0

Total
562,0

558,0

558,0

557,0

557,0

555,0

553,0

553,0

553,0

552,0

552,0

551,0

550,0

549,0

548,0

547,0

546,0

546,0

544,0

543,0

543,0

543,0

542,0

541,0

541,0

540,0



MARTINIQUE

FEFTir Salson 207152076
CDF 25/50 m 20716
Date limite dinscription 27 juin 2016 Ediité le 20 jun 20716 & 1224 - page 2 -
L/ste aes Inscriptions
252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2 | Quota CDF = 57 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 27 COLSON Edwige T.0. VIENNOIS 940 91,0 920 820 930 880 540,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 28 DELANGLE Monique S.T. REMIREMONT 92,0 97,0 90,0 820 90,0 88,0 539,0
LORRAINE

|:| 29 MAURIN Nicole AMICALE TIREURS BUC 90,0 92,0 90,0 850 91,0 90,0 538,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 30 PELLEGRINI Corinne FRANCS TIREURS MONT 86,0 86,0 870 900 920 960 537,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 31 SARRAZIN Martine C.T.S. AMICAL 940 92,0 850 91,0 850 900 537,0
PROVENCE

|:| 32 DOYEN Marie-Line A.C.OM. 96,0 91,0 930 820 870 87,0 536,0
MARTINIQUE

|:| 33 CROMLIN Isabelle Thérése S.T. 1889 COLMAR 89,0 91,0 920 890 91,0 840 536,0
ALSACE

|:| 34 DUVAL Sylvie S.T. BESANCON 88,0 960 860 870 90,0 880 535,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 35 DRACK MATTEUCCI Pierrette S.T. TOULON 950 92,0 930 870 880 80,0 535,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 36 MICHEL Géraldine S.T. TOULON 90,0 92,0 89,0 830 860 940 534,0
COTE D'AZUR

|:| 37 PENIGOT Florence STEP CHALON/SAONE 86,0 92,0 890 91,0 860 890 533,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 38 STEINER Violette C.T.P. NEMROD 89,0 89,0 90,0 920 860 87,0 533,0
PROVENCE

|:| 39 LECLERC Isabelle S.T. MONTPELLIER 920 90,0 870 860 920 860 533,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 40 PENCREACH Dominique C.T. SALONAIS 830 880 890 890 90,0 930 532,0
PROVENCE

|:| 41 VIVIEN Odile C.T. DE PERTUIS 830 87,0 870 930 920 900 532,0
PROVENCE

|:| 42 PIJUAN Sawsan S.T. NARBONNE 91,0 950 90,0 910 810 84,0 532,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 43 LACEY Sylvie CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS 88,0 91,0 890 860 880 890 531,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 44 BERARD Christiane U.S. POLICE BOBIGNY 920 90,0 920 860 87,0 830 530,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 45 HIDEUX Isabelle S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 93,0 89,0 90,0 870 770 930 529,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 46 SIMONIAN Véronique C.T.SB.LV. 92,0 890 930 780 91,0 860 529,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 47 BLOT Nadine SSLT 92,0 90,0 90,0 80,0 920 850 529,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 48 JAMET Christiane A.S. TIR ROISSY 86,0 91,0 89,0 860 880 87,0 527,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 49 GAUSSENT Marie Christine S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 91,0 850 840 860 870 930 526,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 50 MARAMBAT Corinne CERCLE TIR. GASCONS 88,0 86,0 920 820 910 87,0 526,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 51 TIXIER Catherine C.T. SALONAIS 88,0 93,0 860 860 870 86,0 526,0
PROVENCE

|:| 52 L'HEUREUX Jenny A.C.OM. 89,0 87,0 910 830 920 840 526,0
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PAYS DE LA LOIRE

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 PERRET Madeleine CHEVALIERS TIREURS 86,0 860 91,0 770 91,0 940 525,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

[ 54 VANCHERI Angélique C.T. GRENOBLOIS 84,0 880 920 890 780 940 525,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 55 GAURA Micheline ETOILE AUXONNAISE 88,0 850 87,0 940 820 880 524,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 56 CASANOVA Marie-France A.CA.TC. 98,0 940 920 760 800 820 522,0
CORSE

|:| 57 COIGNARD Anita S.T. LAVALLOISE 890 850 910 850 910 81,0 522,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE Limite Quota

|:| 58 LEGRIS Nathalie C.T.P.N. BETHUNE 90,0 93,0 860 790 840 89,0 521,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 59 IHNATOVICH Angela LA MADELEINOISE TIR 850 850 91,0 910 870 820 521,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 60 CLAIRE Aline SS.LT 86,0 91,0 870 81,0 840 91,0 520,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 61 BOULAND Brigitte TIR SPORTIF 16 920 920 890 760 800 91,0 520,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 62 KOCEVAR Nadia STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES 97,0 91,0 880 840 780 820 520,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 63 GANDOLFI Brigitte T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 88,0 87,0 870 870 77,0 930 519,0
CORSE

|:| 64 CHANE Sophie PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 86,0 89,0 820 81,0 91,0 90,0 519,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 65 TABOUREUX Anne E.S. THAONNAISE 930 940 860 900 700 860 519,0
LORRAINE

[] e6 GENSAC Olga S.T. MONTPELLIER 87,0 920 880 760 840 91,0 518,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 67 ALCARAZ Evelyne HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 88,0 820 880 950 81,0 840 518,0
ALSACE

|:| 68 BERRY Isabelle U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX 870 87,0 930 900 850 750 517,0
PICARDIE

|:| 69 DUBOIS Rolande C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 91,0 80,0 830 90,0 840 880 516,0
CENTRE

|:| 70 ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia S.T. CIBOURE 780 83,0 930 920 810 880 515,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 71 DE SAEVER Héléne A.S.T. CREIL 870 87,0 910 820 870 81,0 515,0
PICARDIE

|:| 72 SAINT SANS Christéle STE SAUMUROISE TAR 940 90,0 920 840 800 750 515,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 73 ROUCEAU Odile CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 870 960 940 780 710 880 514,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 74 PORTHEAULT Aline AMICALE DE LUCE 81,0 90,0 860 860 860 850 514,0
CENTRE

7 MAGGIA Francgoise T.N. VERSAILLES 870 81,0 950 780 90,0 83,0 514,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 76 HARTMAN Edwige T.S. APTESIEN 860 930 890 760 880 820 514,0
PROVENCE

|:| 77 DEVAUX lIsabelle ATLANTIC TIR CLUB 88,0 90,0 920 840 71,0 88,0 513,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

78 STRUBEL Agnés C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 850 89,0 890 870 820 81,0 513,0
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|:| 79 JUDA Christine S.T. MONTPELLIER 820 860 850 870 820 90,0 512,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 80 MENNILLO Ida LYON SPORT METROPOLE 89,0 860 790 820 880 87,0 511,0
LYONNAIS

|:| 81 DEWOLF Agnes CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE 920 81,0 860 850 930 740 511,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 82 ANDRIEU Jocelyne MAROMME T.S. 86,0 830 750 850 91,0 90,0 510,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 83 BRAS Valérie C.T. SALONAIS 780 89,0 880 820 840 890 510,0
PROVENCE

|:| 84 DUCREUX Isée C.T. MONTGERON 92,0 90,0 880 790 81,0 80,0 510,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 85 MORRETON Pascale ATS.MV 880 80,0 850 87,0 81,0 850 506,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 86 NORKA Clémence MARONI TIR 830 880 830 81,0 840 820 506,0
GUYANE

|:| 87 CORVO Valérie ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 84,0 830 780 850 850 90,0 505,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 88 LOPEZ Laurence CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 89,0 89,0 870 770 820 81,0 505,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 89 PETEY-CHARDON Christine S.T. PLANCHER BAS 920 89,0 830 770 800 790 505,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

|:| 90 BUKAL Christine S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 86,0 850 89,0 780 90,0 77,0 505,0
PROVENCE

|:| 91 LEVASSEUR Claude SSLT 90,0 79,0 880 770 850 83,0 502,0
LIMOUSIN

|:| 92 GABARRUS Nadine T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 84,0 780 830 830 850 88,0 501,0
AQUITAINE

|:| 93 BEGUIN Brigitte A.S. CLAMECYCOISE 66,0 820 860 870 91,0 880 500,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 94 BELLOT Marie-Ange AS.TAR. 770 79,0 850 860 860 870 500,0
REUNION

|:| 95 VALLA Jeannine C.TS.B.L.V. 820 81,0 830 840 820 830 500,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 96 DOMINICI Marianne C.T. BASTIAIS 870 90,0 910 71,0 770 830 499,0
CORSE

|:| 97 BAUDIN Lydie E.S. THAONNAISE 820 890 860 760 81,0 820 496,0
LORRAINE

|:| 98 GOERGLER Christine TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES 840 820 840 740 880 820 494,0
ALSACE

|:| 99 GRADEL Chantal CIBLE MONT-BLANC 820 91,0 910 700 820 780 494,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

|:| 100 BIZET Carole S.T. MONTPELLIER 87,0 84,0 840 660 850 84,0 490,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 101 BOY Claire ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 750 78,0 830 90,0 800 840 490,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 102 DEMANGE lIsabelle S.T. REMIREMONT 84,0 860 900 650 850 80,0 490,0
LORRAINE

|:| 103 MARTIN Isabelle ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 770 860 850 750 790 86,0 488,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 104 WOLBERT Andrée HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 820 850 850 780 820 750 487,0

ALSACE
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Place

|:| 105
D 106
|:| 107
|:| 108
D 109
|:| 110
|:| 111
D 112
|:| 113
|:| 114
D 115
|:| 116
|:| 117
D 118
|:| 119
|:| 120
D 121
|:| 122
|:| 123
D 124
|:| 125
|:| 126
D 127
|:| 128
|:| 129
D 130

Nom / Prénom
BULTEL Francoise

BEZEAULT Marie-Laure
BAILLY Daniéle
SALELLES Olivia
RETACCHI Marie
HERISSE Sylvie
FILLON Sandrine
DEFRANCE Nadine
BURLET Patricia
PROUVOST Manuela
DESTREZ-GREARD Katia
PERAUDEAU Véronique
SAGET Nadine
QUINTANS SUAREZ Carmen
CSINIDIS Evelyne
GOMES Christine
METTEY Catherine
DAVAIN Arlette

DEPREZ Angélina
TOUSCH Martine
GAUFILLET Francette
ROUZEAU Nathalie
BUSINE Colette
CHAMARE Thérése
OBERTELLI Maryse

CARAUX LAUNAY Marie-Laure

Association / Ligue

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

T.C. GAPENCAIS
PROVENCE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL
PICARDIE

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE
LYONNAIS

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CJ.F. TR
CENTRE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
LORRAINE

C.T. U RUSTINU
CORSE

S.T. ALLEMAGNE RIEZ
PROVENCE

CSAD 31e RGT GENIE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. BAVANS
FRANCHE-COMTE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

87,0

85,0

77,0

80,0

80,0

81,0

87,0

81,0

89,0

79,0

78,0

73,0

79,0

79,0

76,0

86,0

81,0

87,0

82,0

82,0

76,0

83,0

82,0

86,0

76,0

75,0

90,0

75,0

78,0

82,0

78,0

72,0

79,0

78,0

87,0

82,0

80,0

82,0

82,0

81,0

83,0

86,0

77,0

80,0

78,0

86,0

80,0

86,0

85,0

77,0

80,0

83,0

Séries
82,0 72,0
850 82,0
83,0 81,0
82,0 69,0
850 78,0
84,0 80,0
79,0 77,0
83,0 84,0
83,0 750
83,0 68,0
82,0 76,0
77,0 74,0
78,0 76,0
82,0 87,0
850 72,0
79,0 750
850 76,0
78,0 750
80,0 84,0
92,0 77,0
79,0 68,0
81,0 850
80,0 79,0
77,0 72,0
77,0 80,0
750 78,0

69,0

80,0

84,0

83,0

75,0

84,0

81,0

83,0

64,0

86,0

82,0

86,0

84,0

71,0

82,0

65,0

75,0

67,0

68,0

65,0

89,0

75,0

63,0

75,0

71,0

86,0

85,0

78,0

87,0

87,0

82,0

77,0

71,0

80,0

80,0

85,0

77,0

75,0

76,0

82,0

79,0

85,0

80,0

70,0

79,0

59,0

78,0

79,0

68,0

Total
485,0

485,0

484,0

483,0

483,0

483,0

480,0

480,0

479,0

478,0

478,0

477,0

476,0

475,0

474,0

473,0

473,0

472,0

472,0

472,0

471,0

469,0

467,0

466,0

465,0

465,0
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Place

[] 181
[] 182
[] 133
[] 134
[] 185
[] 136
[] 187
[] 138
[] 189
[] 140
[] 141
[] 142
[] 143
[] 144
[] 145
[] 146
[] 147
[] 148
[] 149
[] 150
[] 151
[] 152
[] 153
[] 154
[] 155
[] 156

Nom / Prénom
MARDIEUX Jacqueline

BAILLOUX Francoise
THIBAUT Magali
BOURHIS Corine
LARICI Rachelle
RODRIGUEZ Guadalupe
PHILIPPON Viviane
MARTINOT Brigitte
GIACOMINI Andrée
DECOTTIGNIES Edith
MOLE Marie-Claire
MOREAU Aline
FOURRE Nicole
VERNOTTE Martine
LORENTE Nadia

MACHECOURT Sylvaine

JAUREGUIBEHERE Myriam

DELALEUF Chantal
NACRY Valérie
RIBEROLLE Madeleine
DIAZ Carmen
GALLIER Sandrine
FARGUES Elisabeth
HIERNARD Héléne
BOREL Jacqueline

DUPERRIER Anne

Association / Ligue

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

LA FRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE

REVOLVER CLUB REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

MONTARGIS TIR
CENTRE

C.T. SAM LESPARRE
AQUITAINE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE

T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS
CENTRE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.T. U RUSTINU
CORSE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. IMA
POITOU-CHARENTES

ASTUS CIBLE
FRANCHE-COMTE

CSAD ARTEMIS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.CATC.
CORSE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

T.S. FUMELOIS
AQUITAINE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE

UNION TIR CLUB
MIDI-PYRENEES

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

84,0

83,0

83,0

90,0

78,0

85,0

86,0

74,0

92,0

82,0

69,0

72,0

80,0

80,0

65,0

76,0

68,0

70,0

73,0

60,0

84,0

63,0

64,0

67,0

61,0

70,0

69,0

92,0

84,0

94,0

75,0

85,0

71,0

75,0

78,0

88,0

71,0

62,0

79,0

80,0

65,0

82,0

61,0

82,0

76,0

75,0

84,0

52,0

63,0

64,0

70,0

76,0

Séries
63,0 77,0
850 75,0
780 77,0
88,0 73,0
86,0 65,0
81,0 68,0
72,0 62,0
84,0 76,0
93,0 62,0
82,0 70,0
86,0 70,0
66,0 77,0
73,0 52,0
83,0 66,0
69,0 71,0
73,0 66,0
73,0 59,0
78,0 65,0
72,0 43,0
57,0 70,0
91,0 88,0
59,0 59,0
65,0 40,0
63,0 32,0
76,0 250
78,0 29,0

85,0

47,0

61,0

72,0

80,0

76,0

80,0

60,0

61,0

48,0

87,0

68,0

75,0

54,0

79,0

57,0

69,0

55,0

63,0

37,0

66,0

66,0

39,0

80,0

76,0

75,0

40,0

72,0

72,0

58,0

93,0

76,0

67,0

77,0

68,0

79,0

45,0

63,0

76,0

Total
458,0

458,0

458,0

457,0

456,0

456,0

455,0

450,0

447,0

442,0

4410

438,0

435,0

430,0

426,0

422,0

409,0

395,0

390,0

375,0

347,0

343,0

333,0

306,0

275,0

253,0



FETir

Date limite dinscription 27 juin 2016

Salison 20752076

CDF 25/50 m 2076

Liste des Inscriptions

252 Pistolet 25 métres Dames 2

| Quota CDF = 57 |

Ediité le 20 jun 20716 & 1224 - page 7 -

Place

|:| 157
D 158

Nom / Prénom
PRUGNAU-MERLET Brigitte

OOGHE Catherine

Association / Ligue Séries

S.T.S. GUERET 51,0 36,0 490 26,0 20,0 20,0
LIMOUSIN

C.T. AUDOMAROIS 850 830 880 810 81,0 87,0

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
-- Fin --

Total
202,0

505,0



